Residential For Sale

2,418 Sqft - 20033 Erin Pond, Seminole, Alabama

36574

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Residential

For Sale
653838
$495,000
3

2

2,418 Sqft
1999

29,620.80 Sqft

usS

AL

Baldwin
Seminole

36574

20033 Erin Pond
0

wag° 31' 12.2"

N30° 31' 16.6"

Features
< Heating System:
4+ Cooling System:
+ Fence:
+ View:
+ Patio:

Central

Central Air, Ceiling
Fan(s), Energy Star
Qualified Equipment

Back Yard

Pond

Covered



Agent Info

Charles Stallions
B Prospect. 66853, 964@real ty juggler. com

B charles@charlesstallions.com




